
NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Yellow Cell - CND transition                                    
Red Font - Board Member

Zone 1 - Product ID Committee  (14)

ʘAsheville City beth.palien@asheville.k12.nc.us 828-350-6171

Avery County Schools(May 2013) Tammy Woodie tammywoodie@averyschools.net 828-733-8943

ʘCherokee County Schools Jennifer Cable Jennifer.cable@cherokee.k12.nc.us 828-837-2722 ext.219

ʘCherokee Central  Schools Jannette Hammett Broda jhammett@cherokeecentral.gaggle.net 828-554-5090

ʘClay County Schools Jenny Bethel jbethel@clayschools.org 828-389-6332

ʘGraham County Schools Denise Moody dmoody@graham.k12.nc.us 828-479-3413 ext 1014

ʘJackson County Schools Laura Cabe lcabe@jcpsmail.org 828-586-2311 ext.236

ʘMacon County Schools  Kim Terrell kim.terrell@macon.k12.nc.us 828-524-8771 

Madison Co. Schools (Feb 2016) Leann Jewell ljewell@madison.k12.net 828-649-9276 ext.239

ʘMcDowell County Schools Jonathan Hayes jonathan.haynes@mcdowell.k12.nc.us 828-652-5633

ʘPolk County Schools Mary Butler mbutler@polk.k12.nc.us 828-894-6124

ʘRutherford County Schools Lori Moore lmoore@rcsnc.org 828-245-0252 ext.167

ʘSwain County Schools Jennifer Brown jbrown@swainmail.org 828-488-3129  ext 239

ʘTransylvania County Schools   Carolyn Barton cgbarton@tcsnc.org 828-884-6173
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NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Zone 2 - Product ID Committee    (15)

Alleghany Co.Schools(May 2013) Penny Walker walkerpenny@alleghany.k12.nc.us 336-372-4345

Ashe County Schools (May 2013)  Martha Turner martha.turner@ashe.k12.nc.us 336-246-7175

Asheboro City  Schools Tom Quinn tquinn@asheboro.k12.nc.us 336-625-5104 ext.237

                                     Kathleen Whitaker kwhitaker@asheboro.kas.nc.us 336-318-6133

ʘDavidson County Schools  Kristen Bealler kristenbealler@davidson.k12.nc.us 336-242-5522

Elkin City Schools Debbie McCoin mccoind@mail.elkin.k12.nc.us 336-835-3135

ʘGuilford County Schools Jim Faggione faggionej@gcsnc.com 336-370-3266

Linda Marshburn marshburnl@gcnc.com

ʘLexington City Schools  Amelia Holland aholland@lexcs.org 336-242-1527

Mt. Airy City Schools Celena Watson cwatson@mtairy.k12.nc.us 336-786-8355

ʘRandolph County Schools       Donna Osborne dosborne@randolph.k12.nc.us 336-318-6130

ʘRockingham County Schools Erselle Young eyoung@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-2659

Stokes County Schools XXXXX@stokes.k12.nc.us 336-593-8146 ext: 215

Surry County Schools Sherri Parks parkss@surry.k12.nc.us 336-386-8866

ʘThomasville City Schools Brenda Watford watfordb@tcs.k12.nc.us 336-474-4219

Watauga County Schools Monica Bolick bolickm@watauga.k12.nc.us 828-264-7190

Yadkin County Schools Cindy Marion cindy.marion@yadkin.k12.nc.us 336-679-2051



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Zone 3 – Quality Control and Assurance (12)

Alexander County Schools Sherry Williams swilliams@alexander.k12.nc.us 828-632-7001 ext 211

ʘCabarrus County Schools  Daughn Baker daughn.baker@cabarrus.k12.nc.us 704-784-5121

Catawba County Schools (May 2015 Valda Robinson valda_Robinson@catawbaschools.net 828-464-8333 ext.180362

Angel Helms angel_helms@catawbaschools.net

ʘCharlotte – Mecklenburg    Cathy Beam c.beam@cms.k12.nc.us 980-344-0226.

Davie County Schools George Sulecki suleckig@davie.k12.nc.us 336-751-2751

ʘHickory City Schools  Tina Pottorfft pottorffti@hickoryschools.net 828-322-2855

Gaston County Schools Frank Fields ffields@gaston.k12.nc.us

Iredell  - Statesville Tina Wilson tcwilson@iss.k12.nc.us 704-873-2175

Kannapolis City Ann Treanor anne.treanor@kcs.k12.nc.us 704-933-2619  ext 219

ʘNewton Conover City Schools Tara Kelly tara_kelly@nccs.k12.nc.us 828-464-3191

Mooresville City Schools Kim McCall kmccall@mgsd.k12.nc.us 704-658-2637

Rowan Salisbury Schools Libby Post postls@rss.k12.nc.us 704-630-6069



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Zone 4 - Audit Committee (11)

ʘAlamance – Burlington Schools Pam Bailey pam_Bailey@abss.k12.nc.us 336 438-4000  ext 20054 

ʘCaswell County Schools Kimberly Mims kmims@caswell.k12.nc.us 336-694-4116

Chatham County Schools Robin Brooks rbrooks@chatham.k12.nc.us 919.542.6600

ʘDurham County Schools James Keaten james.keaten@dpsnc.net 919.560.2370

ʘFranklin County Schools  Jama Stallings    jamastallings@fcschools.net 919-496-5125 ext.238

ʘGranville County Schools  Patricia Crute, Interim crutep@gcs.k12.nc.us 919-693-9349

ʘOrange County Schools Valerie Green valerie.green@orange.k12.nc.us 919-732-6133 ext.16501

ʘPerson County Schools  Nikole Schukraft schukraftn@person.k12.nc.us  336-599-2191 ext. 136

ʘVance County Schools Phyllis Newcomb  pnewcomb@mail.vcs.k12.nc.us 252-492-2127 ext.2600

Wake County Schools Paula DeLucca pdelucca@wcpss.net 919-856-2914

Brittany Benge bbenge@wcpss.net

ʘWarren County Schools Dan Harris dharris@warrenk12nc.org 252-257-3184  ext 1239



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Zone 5 – Audit Committee  (15)  

ʘAnson County Schools  Angela Griffin griffin.angela@anson.k12.nc.us 704-694-4417 ext. 3

ʘBladen County Schools Amy Stanley aemedlin@bladen.k12.nc.us 910-862-4136

ʘColumbus County Schools Donna Bartley dbartley@columbus.k12.nc.us 910-642-5168

Cumberland Co. Schools  (Mar 2014) Beth Maynard XXXXXX@cc.k12.nc.us 910-678-2517

Shayla Bannister shaylabannister@ccs.k12.nc.us

ʘFt. Bragg Schools – SFS Doris Hickman doris.hickman@am.dodea.edu 910-907-0271 ext.3019

ʘHarnett County Schools  Krista Johnson kjohnson@harnett.k12.nc.us 910-814-3405

ʘHoke County Schools Deborah Carpenter dcarpenter@hcs.k12.nc.us 910-875-4106 ext.223

Lee County Schools - Dec 2014 Vicky Matthews vmatthews@lee.k12.nc.us 919-774-6226 ext 7205

ʘMontgomery County Schools Terry Jordan terry.jordan@montgomery.k12.nc.us 910-576-6511

ʘMoore County Schools Amanda Cagle acagle@mcs.k12.nc.us 910-947-2342

ʘRichmond County Schools Lois Hood loishood@richmond.k12.nc.us 910-582-5860 ext. 247

ʘSampson County Schools  April Jordan ajordan@sampson.k12.nc.us 910-592-4111 ext. 1

ʘScotland County Schools Richard Jacobs rjacobs@scotland.k12.nc.us 910-277-4459  ext 337

ʘStanly County Schools Stefanie Almond stefanie.almond@stanlycountyschools.org 704-983-5151

ʘWhiteville City Schools Kathyrn Faulk kfaulk@whiteville.k12.nc.us 910-642-4116



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts
ʘ - Founding NCPA 
Member District 

Zone 6– Contracts Committee       (21) E-Mail Ofc. Phone

Beaufort Co. Schools (Feb 2013) Gwen Roberson McBride gmcbride@beaufort.k12.nc.us 252-946-2012

ʘBertie County Schools Jacqueline Rowe-Higgs jrowehiggs@bertie.k12.nc.us 252-794-6039

ʘCamden County Schools  Andrea Lee alee@camden.k12.nc.us 252-335-0831 ext.249

ʘChowan Co. Schools   Karen Tynch ktynch@ecps.k12.nc.us 252-482-4436

ʘCurrituck County Schools  Angela Rodriguez arodriguez@currituck.k12.nc.us 252-232-2223 x1024

ʘDare County Schools Carol Sykes sykesca@daretolearn.org 252-480-8888 ext.1920

ʘEdgecombe County Schools Ruth McDowell rmcdowell@ecps.us 252-641-2636

ʘGates County Public Schools Paula Simpson simpsonpj@gatescountyschools.net 252-357-1113 ext.29

ʘHalifax County Schools Joe Otranto otrantoj@halifax.k12.nc.us 252-583-5111  ext 245

ʘHertford County Schools Carolyn Wright cwright@hertford.k12.nc.us 252-358-8548 

ʘHyde County Schools  Mamie Brimmage mbrimmage@hyde.k12.nc.us 252-926-0400

ʘMartin County Schools  Sharon Kinion skinion@martin.k12.nc.us 252-809-4171

ʘNash Rocky Mount Schools   Mark Strickland  mstrickland@nrms.k12.nc.us 252-462-2491

ʘNorthampton County Schools Johnetta Lofton loftonj@northampton.k12.nc.us 252-534-1371 ext.223

ʘPasquotank EC  County Schools Michael Thompson mthompsonb@ecpps.k12.nc.us 252-335-2981 ext.130

ʘPerquimans County Schools Shirley Pelletier shirleypelletier@pcs.k12.nc.us 252-426-5741

Pitt County Schools Leann Seelman seelmaK@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-830-4269

ʘRoanoke Rapids Graded School District Michelle Puckett puckettm.co@rrgsd.org 252-519-7120

ʘTyrrell County Schools Myra Shoffn mshoffn@tycomail.net 252-796-1121

ʘWashington County Schools Tracy Taylor (Fin. Ofc) ttaylor@wcsnc.org 252-793-5171 ext.221

ʘWeldon City Schools Amy Tant tanta@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us 252-536-3515



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts ʘ - Denotes Founding 
Member District 

Zone 7  – Product ID  (10)       

ʘBrunswick County Schools  Robert Parker rparker@bcswan.net 910-253-2900  ext. 1091

ʘCamp Lejeune Dependent Schools Clyde Thomas clyde.thomas@am.dedea.edu 910-451-2447

ʘCarteret County Schools  Frankie Sartin  frankie.sartin@carteretk12.org 252-728-4583 ext.126

Craven County Schools Gretchen Wilson gretchen.wilson@craven.k12.nc.us 252-514-6360

ʘDuplin County Schools Sue Sloan ssloan@duplinschools.net 910-296-8786

Greene County Schools Mar 2016 Crissy King crissyking@greene.k12.nc.us 252-747-5942

Johnston County Schools (Jan 2014) Dana Edwards danaedwards@johnston.k12.nc.us 919-934-1304

ʘJones County Schools Julie Wiggins julie.wiggins@jonesnc.net 252-448-1142 ext.2294

ʘLenoir County Schools Chrissie Chadwich cchadwick@lenoir.k12.nc.us 252-527-1109 ext.249

New Hanover County Schools Imer Smith imer.smith@nhcs.net 910-254-4212

Brent Phelps brent.phelps@nhcs.net 910-254-4166

ʘPamlico County Schools Maree Bell Minor mareeminor@pamlicoschools.org 252-745-4171

Wilson Co.Schools (Dec 2014) Cindy Bailey cindy.bailey@wilsonschoolsnc.net 252-399-7845



NC CN Procurement Alliance Member Districts

RCCI Members - Pilot Status

NC Dept of Public Safety, Div of Juvenile Justice Lynne Williams lynne.williams@ncdps.gov 919-324-6384

Gov Morehead School Jonathan White jonathan.white@esdb.nc.gov 919-715-0871

Eastern NC School for the Deaf Marguerite Phillips marguerite.phillips@esdb.nc.gov 252- 237-2450 Ext. 374

Western NC School for the Deaf Darius McLaurin darius.mclaurin@esdb.nc.gov 828-432-0252


